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Colorectal
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Hines

MIS
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Vascular

SURGERY CLERKSHIP CONFERENCES SCHEDULE

Day
Monday

Thursday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Friday
Friday

Monday

Every 4th Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Time
3:00-4:00 pm

7:00-8:00 am
7:00-9:00am

5:00-6:00pm
7:00-8:00am

8:15-9:00am
12:00-1:00pm
7:30-8:30am

7:00-8:00 am

7:30-8:30am
1:30-2:30pm

lunch-time
7:30-8:30am

12:00-1:00pm
9:00-10:00am
7:00-8:00am

7:00-9:00am

Location
EMS, room 3284

School cafeteria
Hospital Floor

EMS, room 3284
SSOM, room 390

Bldg.1, room F303
Bldg.1, room F303
Hospital Floor

SSOM, room 460

Cancer Center, room 250
Cancer Center Auditorium

Hospital
EMS, room 3239

Mulcahy, conference room 1570
Mulcahy, conference room 1570

EMS, room 3284

Conference
ACS Conference

Pathology and H&P presentations
Teaching rounds

M&M
Grand Rounds

Preop case conference
Dr. Winston case discussion
Dr. Luchette, Bedside teaching rounds

MIS case conference

Tumor Board
Student Breast Conference

Pediatric Surgery Topic Discussions
Plastics Grand Rounds

Kidney MRB
Liver MRB
Radiology Conference

Case Reports/Teaching Conference
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