SURGERY CLERKSHIP CONFERENCES SCHEDULE

Division	Day	Time	Location	Conference
ACS	Monday	3:00-4:00 pm	EMS, room 3284	ACS Conference
Colorectal	Thursday	7:00-8:00 am	School cafeteria	Pathology and H&P presentations
Endocrine	Friday	7:00-9:00am	Hospital Floor	Teaching rounds
General Surgery	Monday Wednesday	5:00-6:00pm 7:00-8:00am	EMS, room 3284 SSOM, room 390	M&M Grand Rounds
Hines	Tuesday Friday Friday	8:15-9:00am 12:00-1:00pm 7:30-8:30am	Bldg.1, room F303 Bldg.1, room F303 Hospital Floor	Preop case conference Dr. Winston case discussion Dr. Luchette, Bedside teaching rounds
MIS	Monday	7:00-8:00 am	SSOM, room 460	MIS case conference
Oncology	Every 4th Wednesday Friday	7:30-8:30am 1:30-2:30pm	Cancer Center, room 250 Cancer Center Auditorium	Tumor Board Student Breast Conference
Pediatric	Wednesday	lunch-time	Hospital	Pediatric Surgery Topic Discussions
Plastics	Wednesday	7:30-8:30am	EMS, room 3239	Plastics Grand Rounds
Transplant	Wednesday Friday Friday	•	Mulcahy, conference room 1570 Mulcahy, conference room 1570	Kidney MRB Liver MRB Radiology Conference
Vascular	Friday	7:00-9:00am	EMS, room 3284	Case Reports/Teaching Conference